
Temptation 

May 5, 2019 

(The Gospel According to Joseph – Part 2) 

Genesis 36 

 

The Lord’s Blessing may result in temptation. 

What should we expect when we resist temptation? 

Expect resentment and loss. 

 

How can we resist temptation? 

Reorder our priorities. 

 

Even in loss the Lord is still with you. 

Understand basic and complex wisdom. 

 

Daily Bible Readings 

Friday  May 3   2 Sam 7; 1 Chr 17; Ps 2; Mt 20 

Saturday May 4   2 Sam 8- 9; 1 Chr 18-19; Mt 21 

Sunday  May 5   2 Sam 10;1 Chr 20; Ps 20; Mt 22 

Monday  May 6    2 Sam 11-12; Ps 51; Mt 23 

Tuesday May 7    2 Sam 13-14; Mt 24 

Wednesday May 8   2 Sam 15-16; Ps 32;  Mt 25 

Thursday May 9   2 Sam 17; Ps 71; Mt 26   

Friday  May 10   2 Sam 18; Ps 56; Mt 27  

Saturday May 11   2 Sam 19-20; Ps 55; Mt 28 

Sunday  May 12   2 Sam 21-23; 1 Th 1 

 

 

 

 



Life Group Questions for the week of May 5, 2019 

Share something from the sermon that impacted you. What verse of point stood out to you? 

 

What did Joseph do that should be modeled when we resist temptation? 

 

Why does resisting temptation cause others to resent us? 

 

Get Personal: Share a time when you were severely tempted. 

 

What does this passage tell you about God and how He works? 

 

When you are the victim of unjust treatment, what can help you keep trusting God? 

 

Read 1 Corinthians 6; 12-20. What does this passage say about why we should resist sexual temptation? 

 

Who in you life needs to hear the truth of this passage? How can you go about sharing with them? 

 

 


